
CP9-18-23-r3

Lap Siding

7 inch
Chelsea Part # 

(in bundles)
Product Description Thickness Length Color Pieces/ Bundle

Pieces/ 

Square

Bundles/ 

Pallet
Square/ Pallet Pieces/ Pallet lbs/pc lbs/ bundle lbs/Pallet 

(Skid Wt. Not Included)

7 inch 6901A  CG092 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" 12' Antique Ivory 8 14.5 30 16.5 240 7.9 63.1 1893.6

6901A  CD092 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" 12' Sand Dune 8 14.5 30 16.5 240 7.9 63.1 1893.6

6901A  CA092 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" 12' Misty Taupe 8 14.5 30 16.5 240 7.9 63.1 1893.6

6901A  CJ092 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" 12' Chestnut 8 14.5 30 16.5 240 7.9 63.1 1893.6

6901A  CK092 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" 12' Willow 8 14.5 30 16.5 240 7.9 63.1 1893.6

6901A  CH092 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" 12' Spanish Moss 8 14.5 30 16.5 240 7.9 63.1 1893.6

6901A  CC092 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" 12' Seaside Grey 8 14.5 30 16.5 240 7.9 63.1 1893.6

6901A  CN092 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" 12' Slate 8 14.5 30 16.5 240 7.9 63.1 1893.6

6901A  CL092 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" 12' Flagstone 8 14.5 30 16.5 240 7.9 63.1 1893.6

6901A  CB092 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" 12' Harbor Blue 8 14.5 30 16.5 240 7.9 63.1 1893.6

6901A  CE092 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" 12' Cabernet Red 8 14.5 30 16.5 240 7.9 63.1 1893.6

6901A  CO092 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" 12' Natural White 8 14.5 30 16.5 240 7.9 63.1 1893.6

6901A  CP092 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" 12' Blue Spruce 8 14.5 30 16.5 240 7.9 63.1 1893.6

6901A  CQ092 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" 12' Saddle Wood 8 14.5 30 16.5 240 7.9 63.1 1893.6

6901A  CR092 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" 12' Storm Grey 8 14.5 30 16.5 240 7.9 63.1 1893.6

7-in
Chelsea Part # 

(in bundles)
Product Description Thickness Length (ft) Color Pieces/ Bundle

Pieces/ 

Square

Bundles/ 

Pallet
Square/ Pallet Pieces/ Pallet lbs/pc lbs/ bundle lbs/Pallet 

(Skid Wt. Not Included)

7 inch 6901A  CG022 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" **16 Antique Ivory 8 10.955 30 21.9 240 10.6 85.0 2551.2

6901A  CD022 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" **16 Sand Dune 8 10.955 30 21.9 240 10.6 85.0 2551.2

6901A  CA022 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" **16 Misty Taupe 8 10.955 30 21.9 240 10.6 85.0 2551.2

6901A  CJ022 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" **16 Chestnut 8 10.955 30 21.9 240 10.6 85.0 2551.2

6901A  CK022 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" **16 Willow 8 10.955 30 21.9 240 10.6 85.0 2551.2

6901A  CH022 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" **16 Spanish Moss 8 10.955 30 21.9 240 10.6 85.0 2551.2

6901A  CC022 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" **16 Seaside Grey 8 10.955 30 21.9 240 10.6 85.0 2551.2

6901A  CN022 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" **16 Slate 8 10.955 30 21.9 240 10.6 85.0 2551.2

6901A  CL022 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" **16 Flagstone 8 10.955 30 21.9 240 10.6 85.0 2551.2

6901A  CB022 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" **16 Harbor Blue 8 10.955 30 21.9 240 10.6 85.0 2551.2

6901A  CE022 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" **16 Cabernet Red 8 10.955 30 21.9 240 10.6 85.0 2551.2

6901A  CO022 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" **16 Natural White 8 10.955 30 21.9 240 10.6 85.0 2551.2

6901A  CP022 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" **16 Blue Spruce 8 10.955 30 21.9 240 10.6 85.0 2551.2

6901A  CQ022 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" **16 Saddle Wood 8 10.955 30 21.9 240 10.6 85.0 2551.2

6901A  CR022 Lap Siding - 6-7/8" reveal 0.225" **16 Storm Grey 8 10.955 30 21.9 240 10.6 85.0 2551.2

Everlast® Siding and Trim Reference List       9.18.2023 Spec Page
Manufactured by Chelsea Building Products, 565 Cedar Way, Oakmont, PA 15139, USA • Tel. 412-826-8077

Order Entry: 

orders@cbpmail.com 

844-494-7920
NOTE: Minimum quantity is one bundle for siding and trim.  Freight is NOT Included in Pricing.  Freight is FOB Oakmont, PA.

** 16ft lengths - 4 Skid Minimum per Color / Requires a 6-week lead-time.



4.5 inch
Chelsea Part # 

(in bundles)
Product Description Thickness Length (ft) Color Pieces/ Bundle

Pieces/ 

Square

Bundles/ 

Pallet
Square/ Pallet Pieces/ Pallet lbs/pc lbs/ bundle lbs/Pallet 

(Skid Wt. Not Included)

6911A  CG092 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" 12' Antique Ivory 8 22 42 15.1 336 6.4 51.4 2158.8

6911A  CD092 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" 12' Sand Dune 8 22 42 15.1 336 6.4 51.4 2158.8

6911A  CA092 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" 12' Misty Taupe 8 22 42 15.1 336 6.4 51.4 2158.8

6911A  CJ092 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" 12' Chestnut 8 22 42 15.1 336 6.4 51.4 2158.8

6911A  CK092 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" 12' Willow 8 22 42 15.1 336 6.4 51.4 2158.8

6911A  CH092 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" 12' Spanish Moss 8 22 42 15.1 336 6.4 51.4 2158.8

6911A  CC092 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" 12' Seaside Grey 8 22 42 15.1 336 6.4 51.4 2158.8

6911A  CN092 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" 12' Slate 8 22 42 15.1 336 6.4 51.4 2158.8

6911A  CL092 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" 12' Flagstone 8 22 42 15.1 336 6.4 51.4 2158.8

6911A   CB092 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" 12' Harbor Blue 8 22 42 15.1 336 6.4 51.4 2158.8

6911A  CE092 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" 12' Cabernet Red 8 22 42 15.1 336 6.4 51.4 2158.8

6911A  CO092 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" 12' Natural White 8 22 42 15.1 336 6.4 51.4 2158.8

6911A  CP092 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" 12' Blue Spruce 8 22 42 15.1 336 6.4 51.4 2158.8

6911A  CQ092 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" 12' Saddle Wood 8 22 42 15.1 336 6.4 51.4 2158.8

6911A  CR092 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" 12' Storm Grey 8 22 42 15.1 336 6.4 51.4 2158.8

4.5 inch
Chelsea Part # 

(in bundles)
Product Description Thickness Length (ft) Color Pieces/ Bundle

Pieces/ 

Square

Bundles/ 

Pallet
Square/ Pallet Pieces/ Pallet lbs/pc lbs/ bundle lbs/Pallet 

(Skid Wt. Not Included)

6911A  CG022 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" **16 Antique Ivory 8 16.5 42 20.4 336 8.5 67.8 2849.3

6911A  CD022 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" **16 Sand Dune 8 16.5 42 20.4 336 8.5 67.8 2849.3

6911A  CA022 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" **16 Misty Taupe 8 16.5 42 20.4 336 8.5 67.8 2849.3

6911A  CJ022 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" **16 Chestnut 8 16.5 42 20.4 336 8.5 67.8 2849.3

6911A  CK022 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" **16 Willow 8 16.5 42 20.4 336 8.5 67.8 2849.3

6911A  CH022 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" **16 Spanish Moss 8 16.5 42 20.4 336 8.5 67.8 2849.3

6911A  CC022 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" **16 Seaside Grey 8 16.5 42 20.4 336 8.5 67.8 2849.3

6911A  CN022 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" **16 Slate 8 16.5 42 20.4 336 8.5 67.8 2849.3

6911A  CL022 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" **16 Flagstone 8 16.5 42 20.4 336 8.5 67.8 2849.3

6911A   CB022 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" **16 Harbor Blue 8 16.5 42 20.4 336 8.5 67.8 2849.3

6911A  CE022 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" **16 Cabernet Red 8 16.5 42 20.4 336 8.5 67.8 2849.3

6911A  CO022 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" **16 Natural White 8 16.5 42 20.4 336 8.5 67.8 2849.3

6911A  CP022 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" **16 Blue Spruce 8 16.5 42 20.4 336 8.5 67.8 2849.3

6911A  CQ022 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" **16 Saddle Wood 8 16.5 42 20.4 336 8.5 67.8 2849.3

6911A  CR022 Lap Siding - 4-1/2" reveal 0.225" **16 Storm Grey 8 16.5 42 20.4 336 8.5 67.8 2849.3
** 16ft lengths - 4 Skid Minimum per Color / Requires a 6-week lead-time.



Board-and-Batten
Chelsea Part # 

(in bundles)
Product Description Thickness Length (ft) Color Pieces/ Bundle

Pieces/ 

Square

Bundles/ 

Pallet
Square/ Pallet Pieces/ Pallet lbs/pc lbs/bundle lbs/Pallet 

(Skid Wt. Not Included)

6909B CG092 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" 12' Antique Ivory 6 9.195 21 13.7 126 15.751 94.5 1984.5

6909B CD092 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" 12' Sand Dune 6 9.195 21 13.7 126 15.751 94.5 1984.5

6909B CA092 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" 12' Misty Taupe 6 9.195 21 13.7 126 15.751 94.5 1984.5

6909B CJ092 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" 12' Chestnut 6 9.195 21 13.7 126 15.751 94.5 1984.5

6909B CK092 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" 12' Willow 6 9.195 21 13.7 126 15.751 94.5 1984.5

6909B CH092 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" 12' Spanish Moss 6 9.195 21 13.7 126 15.751 94.5 1984.5

6909B CC092 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" 12' Seaside Grey 6 9.195 21 13.7 126 15.751 94.5 1984.5

6909B CN092 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" 12' Slate 6 9.195 21 13.7 126 15.751 94.5 1984.5

6909B CL092 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" 12' Flagstone 6 9.195 21 13.7 126 15.751 94.5 1984.5

6909B  CB092 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" 12' Harbor Blue 6 9.195 21 13.7 126 15.751 94.5 1984.5

6909B  CE092 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" 12' Cabernet Red 6 9.195 21 13.7 126 15.751 94.5 1984.5

6909B  CO092 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" 12' Natural White 6 9.195 21 13.7 126 15.751 94.5 1984.5

6909B  CP092 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" 12' Blue Spruce 6 9.195 21 13.7 126 15.751 94.5 1984.5

6909B  CQ092 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" 12' Saddle Wood 6 9.195 21 13.7 126 15.751 94.5 1984.5

6909B  CR092 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" 12' Storm Grey 6 9.195 21 13.7 126 15.751 94.5 1984.5

Board-and-Batten Standard Colors

Chelsea Part # 

(in bundles)
Product Description Thickness Length (ft) Color Pieces/ Bundle

Pieces/ 

Square

Bundles/ 

Pallet
Square/ Pallet Pieces/ Pallet lbs/pc lbs/bundle lbs/Pallet

6909B CG102 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" **10 Antique Ivory 6 11.040 21 11.4 126 13.1 78.8 1654.4

6909B CD102 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" **10 Sand Dune 6 11.040 21 11.4 126 13.1 78.8 1654.4

6909B CA102 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" **10 Misty Taupe 6 11.040 21 11.4 126 13.1 78.8 1654.4

6909B CJ102 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" **10 Chestnut 6 11.040 21 11.4 126 13.1 78.8 1654.4

6909B CK102 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" **10 Willow 6 11.040 21 11.4 126 13.1 78.8 1654.4

6909B CH102 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" **10 Spanish Moss 6 11.040 21 11.4 126 13.1 78.8 1654.4

6909B CC102 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" **10 Seaside Grey 6 11.040 21 11.4 126 13.1 78.8 1654.4

6909B CN102 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" **10 Slate 6 11.040 21 11.4 126 13.1 78.8 1654.4

6909B CL102 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" **10 Flagstone 6 11.040 21 11.4 126 13.1 78.8 1654.4

6909B  CB102 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" **10 Harbor Blue 6 11.040 21 11.4 126 13.1 78.8 1654.4

6909B  CE102 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" **10 Cabernet Red 6 11.040 21 11.4 126 13.1 78.8 1654.4

6909B  CO102 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" **10 Natural White 6 11.040 21 11.4 126 13.1 78.8 1654.4

6909B  CP102 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" **10 Blue Spruce 6 11.040 21 11.4 126 13.1 78.8 1654.4

6909B  CQ102 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" **10 Saddle Wood 6 11.040 21 11.4 126 13.1 78.8 1654.4

6909B  CR102 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" **10 Storm Grey 6 11.040 21 11.4 126 13.1 78.8 1654.4

6909A  CR102 Board & Batten Siding - 11" reveal 0.325" **10 Storm Grey 6 11.040 21 11.4 126 13.1 78.8 1417.6

** 10ft lengths - 4 Skid Minimum per Color / Requires a 6-week lead-time.



3-1/2" Lineal
Chelsea Part # 

(in bundles)
Product Description Length Color Pieces/ Bundle

Bundles/ 

Pallet
Pieces/ Pallet lbs/pc lbs/bundle lbs/Pallet

6949   CG132 Lineal 3-1/2" J-Channel 12' 6" Antique Ivory 10 21 210 7.5 75.4 1582.9

6949   CD132 Lineal 3-1/2" J-Channel 12' 6" Sand Dune 10 21 210 7.5 75.4 1582.9

6949   CA132 Lineal 3-1/2" J-Channel 12' 6" Misty Taupe 10 21 210 7.5 75.4 1582.9

6949   CJ132 Lineal 3-1/2" J-Channel 12' 6" Chestnut 10 21 210 7.5 75.4 1582.9

6949   CK132 Lineal 3-1/2" J-Channel 12' 6" Willow 10 21 210 7.5 75.4 1582.9

6949   CH132 Lineal 3-1/2" J-Channel 12' 6" Spanish Moss 10 21 210 7.5 75.4 1582.9

6949   CC132 Lineal 3-1/2" J-Channel 12' 6" Seaside Grey 10 21 210 7.5 75.4 1582.9

6949   CN132 Lineal 3-1/2" J-Channel 12' 6" Slate 10 21 210 7.5 75.4 1582.9

6949   CL132 Lineal 3-1/2" J-Channel 12' 6" Flagstone 10 21 210 7.5 75.4 1582.9

6949   CB132 Lineal 3-1/2" J-Channel 12' 6" Harbor Blue 10 21 210 7.5 75.4 1582.9

6949   CE132 Lineal 3-1/2" J-Channel 12' 6" Cabernet Red 10 21 210 7.5 75.4 1582.9

6949   CO132 Lineal 3-1/2" J-Channel 12' 6" Natural White 10 21 210 7.5 75.4 1582.9

6949   CP132 Lineal 3-1/2" J-Channel 12' 6" Blue Spruce 10 21 210 7.5 75.4 1582.9

6949   CQ132 Lineal 3-1/2" J-Channel 12' 6" Saddle Wood 10 21 210 7.5 75.4 1582.9

6949   CR132 Lineal 3-1/2" J-Channel 12' 6" Storm Grey 10 21 210 7.5 75.4 1582.9

6947   CG132 1-1/2" J-Trim 12' 6" Antique Ivory 20 27 540 3.6 72.8 1965.6

6947   CD132 1-1/2" J-Trim 12' 6" Sand Dune 20 27 540 3.6 72.8 1965.6

6947   CA132 1-1/2" J-Trim 12' 6" Misty Taupe 20 27 540 3.6 72.8 1965.6

6947   CJ132 1-1/2" J-Trim 12' 6" Chestnut 20 27 540 3.6 72.8 1965.6

6947   CK132 1-1/2" J-Trim 12' 6" Willow 20 27 540 3.6 72.8 1965.6

6947   CH132 1-1/2" J-Trim 12' 6" Spanish Moss 20 27 540 3.6 72.8 1965.6

6947   CC132 1-1/2" J-Trim 12' 6" Seaside Grey 20 27 540 3.6 72.8 1965.6

6947   CN132 1-1/2" J-Trim 12' 6" Slate 20 27 540 3.6 72.8 1965.6

6947   CL132 1-1/2" J-Trim 12' 6" Flagstone 20 27 540 3.6 72.8 1965.6

6947   CB132 1-1/2" J-Trim 12' 6" Harbor Blue 20 27 540 3.6 72.8 1965.6

6947   CE132 1-1/2" J-Trim 12' 6" Cabernet Red 20 27 540 3.6 72.8 1965.6

6947   CO132 1-1/2" J-Trim 12' 6" Natural White 20 27 540 3.6 72.8 1965.6

6947   CP132 1-1/2" J-Trim 12' 6" Blue Spruce 20 27 540 3.6 72.8 1965.6

6947   CQ132 1-1/2" J-Trim 12' 6" Saddle Wood 20 27 540 3.6 72.8 1965.6

6947   CR132 1-1/2" J-Trim 12' 6" Storm Grey 20 27 540 3.6 72.8 1965.6

       Trim



10ft
Chelsea Part # 

(in bundles)
Product Description Length Color Pieces/ Bundle

Bundles/ 

Pallet
Pieces/ Pallet lbs/pc lbs/bundle lbs/Pallet

6948   CG102 Outside corner post 10' Antique Ivory 5 16 80 7.8 39.0 624.6

6948   CD102 Outside corner post 10' Sand Dune 5 16 80 7.8 39.0 624.6

6948   CA102 Outside corner post 10' Misty Taupe 5 16 80 7.8 39.0 624.6

6948   CJ102 Outside corner post 10' Chestnut 5 16 80 7.8 39.0 624.6

6948   CK102 Outside corner post 10' Willow 5 16 80 7.8 39.0 624.6

6948   CH102 Outside corner post 10' Spanish Moss 5 16 80 7.8 39.0 624.6

6948   CC102 Outside corner post 10' Seaside Grey 5 16 80 7.8 39.0 624.6

6948   CN102 Outside corner post 10' Slate 5 16 80 7.8 39.0 624.6

6948   CL102 Outside corner post 10' Flagstone 5 16 80 7.8 39.0 624.6

6948   CB102 Outside corner post 10' Harbor Blue 5 16 80 7.8 39.0 624.6

6948   CE102 Outside corner post 10' Cabernet Red 5 16 80 7.8 39.0 624.6

6948   CO102 Outside corner post 10' Natural White 5 16 80 7.8 39.0 624.6

6948   CP102 Outside corner post 10' Blue Spruce 5 16 80 7.8 39.0 624.6

6948   CQ102 Outside corner post 10' Saddle Wood 5 16 80 7.8 39.0 624.6

6948   CR102 Outside corner post 10' Storm Grey 5 16 80 7.8 39.0 624.6

20ft
6948   CG0R2 Outside corner post 20' Antique Ivory 5 16 80 15.6 78.1 1249.1

6948   CD0R2 Outside corner post 20' Sand Dune 5 16 80 15.6 78.1 1249.1

6948   CA0R2 Outside corner post 20' Misty Taupe 5 16 80 15.6 78.1 1249.1

6948   CJ0R2 Outside corner post 20' Chestnut 5 16 80 15.6 78.1 1249.1

6948   CK0R2 Outside corner post 20' Willow 5 16 80 15.6 78.1 1249.1

6948   CH0R2 Outside corner post 20' Spanish Moss 5 16 80 15.6 78.1 1249.1

6948   CC0R2 Outside corner post 20' Seaside Grey 5 16 80 15.6 78.1 1249.1

6948   CN0R2 Outside corner post 20' Slate 5 16 80 15.6 78.1 1249.1

6948   CL0R2 Outside corner post 20' Flagstone 5 16 80 15.6 78.1 1249.1

6948   CB0R2 Outside corner post 20' Harbor Blue 5 16 80 15.6 78.1 1249.1

6948   CE0R2 Outside corner post 20' Cabernet Red 5 16 80 15.6 78.1 1249.1

6948   CO0R2 Outside corner post 20' Natural White 5 16 80 15.6 78.1 1249.1

6948   CP0R2 Outside corner post 20' Blue Spruce 5 16 80 15.6 78.1 1249.1

6948   CQ0R2 Outside corner post 20' Saddle Wood 5 16 80 15.6 78.1 1249.1

6948   CR0R2 Outside corner post 20' Storm Grey 5 16 80 15.6 78.1 1249.1

Trim (con't)



6914   CG132* Perimeter 1-1/2" Trim 12'6" Antique Ivory 15 35 720 2.25 33.75 1620

6914   CD132* Perimeter 1-1/2" Trim 12'6" Sand Dune 15 35 720 2.25 33.75 1620

6914   CA132* Perimeter 1-1/2" Trim 12'6" Misty Taupe 15 35 720 2.25 33.75 1620

6914   CJ132* Perimeter 1-1/2" Trim 12'6" Chestnut 15 35 720 2.25 33.75 1620

6914   CK132* Perimeter 1-1/2" Trim 12'6" Willow 15 35 720 2.25 33.75 1620

6914   CH132* Perimeter 1-1/2" Trim 12'6" Spanish Moss 15 35 720 2.25 33.75 1620

6914   CC132* Perimeter 1-1/2" Trim 12'6" Seaside Grey 15 35 720 2.25 33.75 1620

6914   CN132* Perimeter 1-1/2" Trim 12'6" Slate 15 35 720 2.25 33.75 1620

6914   CL132* Perimeter 1-1/2" Trim 12'6" Flagstone 15 35 720 2.25 33.75 1620

6914   CB132* Perimeter 1-1/2" Trim 12'6" Harbor Blue 15 35 720 2.25 33.75 1620

6914   CE132* Perimeter 1-1/2" Trim 12'6" Cabernet Red 15 35 720 2.25 33.75 1620

6914   CO132* Perimeter 1-1/2" Trim 12'6" Natural White 15 35 720 2.25 33.75 1620

6914   CP132* Perimeter 1-1/2" Trim 12'6" Blue Spruce 15 35 720 2.25 33.75 1620

6914   CQ132* Perimeter 1-1/2" Trim 12'6" Saddle Wood 15 35 720 2.25 33.75 1620

6914   CR132* Perimeter 1-1/2" Trim 12'6" Storm Grey 15 35 720 2.25 33.75 1620

6916   CG132* "T"-Moulding 12'6" Antique Ivory 10 72 720 3.26 32.7 2351.7

6916   CD132* "T"-Moulding 12'6" Sand Dune 10 72 720 3.26 32.7 2351.7

6916   CA132* "T"-Moulding 12'6" Misty Taupe 10 72 720 3.26 32.7 2351.7

6916   CJ132* "T"-Moulding 12'6" Chestnut 10 72 720 3.26 32.7 2351.7

6916   CK132* "T"-Moulding 12'6" Willow 10 72 720 3.26 32.7 2351.7

6916   CH132* "T"-Moulding 12'6" Spanish Moss 10 72 720 3.26 32.7 2351.7

6916   CC132* "T"-Moulding 12'6" Seaside Grey 10 72 720 3.26 32.7 2351.7

6916   CN132* "T"-Moulding 12'6" Slate 10 72 720 3.26 32.7 2351.7

6916   CL132* "T"-Moulding 12'6" Flagstone 10 72 720 3.26 32.7 2351.7

6916   CB132* "T"-Moulding 12'6" Harbor Blue 10 72 720 3.26 32.7 2351.7

6916   CE132* "T"-Moulding 12'6" Cabernet Red 10 72 720 3.26 32.7 2351.7

6916   CO132* "T"-Moulding 12'6" Natural White 10 72 720 3.26 32.7 2351.7

6916   CP132* "T"-Moulding 12'6" Blue Spruce 10 72 720 3.26 32.7 2351.7

6916   CQ132* "T"-Moulding 12'6" Saddle Wood 10 72 720 3.26 32.7 2351.7

6916   CR132* "T"-Moulding 12'6" Storm Grey 10 72 720 3.26 32.7 2351.7

6915   16132 Trim Receiver 12'6" Grey 30 35 1440 1.75 52.6 2525.4

*Part # 6915 Trim Receiver has to be used with Part # 6914 Perimeter Trim & 6916 T-Moulding



Cellular PVC Trim
Chelsea Part # 

(in bundles)
Product Description Thickness Length Color Pieces/ Bundle

Bundles/ 

Pallet
Pieces/ Pallet lbs/pc lbs/ bundle lbs/ Pallet

7977A EV260R2 5-1/2" Outside Corner 20' Matte White 3 15 30 37.752 113.256 1698.84

7977A EV26102 5-1/2" Outside Corner 10' Matte White 3 15 30 18.876 56.628 849.42

7910A EV260R2 3-1/2" Outside Corner 20' Matte White 3 24 48 22.188 66.564 1597.536

7910A EV26102 3-1/2" Outside Corner 10' Matte White 3 24 48 11.094 33.282 798.768

7966A EV26092 5-1/2" Casing 12' Matte White 4 24 96 20.6784 82.7136 1985.1264

7968A EV26092 3-1/2" Casing 12' Matte White 4 32 128 12.4872 49.9488 1598.3616

7967 EV26142 Brickmould with J 18' Matte White 8 30 240 9.0144 72.1152 2163.456

7917 EV 26142 Water Table 18' Matte White 4 54 216 14.301 57.204 3089.016

Fasteners
Chelsea Part # 

(in bundles)
Product Description UOM Color  Pieces per Kit lbs/kit

(NEW)

6993

Stainless Steel Metal Seam Brackets 

Boxed Set

 (1 box installs 3-4 squares of 6-7/8”, 

2-3 squares of 4-1/2” siding)

Boxed Kit Stainless Steel
25  brackets 

w/Pre-Loaded  
5

Starter Strip
Chelsea Part # 

(in bundles)
Product Description UOM Length Color  Pieces per Box lbs/box

Boxes/ 

Pallet
Pieces/ Pallet lbs/pc lbs/ bundle lbs/Pallet

6995 16132

Rigid PVC  Starter Strip

(1 box installs 200 lineal feet of 

starter strip)

Box 12.5' Rigid PVC 16 51.6 35 560 3.23 1806


